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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Forest Hill Drive East

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 95:00pm ET

Lot

0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539

0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562

Title

Sewing Machine Cabinet

Kitchen Table And Chairs

Art

Framed Toronto Maple L eafs Poster
Framed Toronto Maple L eafs Poster
Framed Toronto Maple Leafs Poster
Decorative Art

Montreal Canadians Poster,
Framed Steve Y zerman picture

Joanne Gervais Print
Decorative Prints

Large Print

Blackwell, Limited Edition Print
Paul Robert, Print

Prints

IKEA Chair And Ottoman
Book Lot

Book Lot

Book Lot

Book Lot

Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

JVC Stereo, CDs

Misc Golf Lot

Bose Speakers

Olivetti Underwood Typewriter
Electronics

Karaoke CDs

Molson Canadian Collectibles
Downhill Skis

Snowboard, Bag

Kids Skis And Poles, Adult Ski Boots

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 15 8:30pm ET

Lot

0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588

Title

Camera Lot

Canon DVD Camcorder

Portable DVD Players, VHS Tapes
Misc Sports Gear

Hockey Jerseys

Canada Hockey Jerseys

Signed Hockey Jerseys

Travel Bags

Childs Lot

BoysToy Lot

GirlsToy Lot

Sony CD DVD Player, Collection Of CDs
Camping Mattress, Blankets And Pillows
Coors Light Arm Chair

Holiday Decorations

PlayStation 2

Y amaha Equipment

Entertainment Cabinet

Chairs

Table

Kitchen Appliances

Kitchen Appliances

Misc Kitchen And Decorative Lot
Lamps

Table Linens, Decorative Lot
Ladies Jacket
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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