## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -Forest Hill Drive East

## Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 9 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0532	Sewing Machine Cabinet
0533	Kitchen Table And Chairs
0534	Art
0535	Framed Toronto Maple Leafs Poster
0536	Framed Toronto Maple Leafs Poster
0537	Framed Toronto Maple Leafs Poster
0538	Decorative Art
0539	Montreal Canadians Poster, Framed Steve Yzerman picture
0540	Joanne Gervais Print
0541	Decorative Prints
0542	Large Print
0543	Blackwell, Limited Edition Print
0544	Paul Robert, Print
0545	Prints
0546	IKEA Chair And Ottoman
0547	Book Lot
0548	Book Lot
0549	Book Lot
0550	Book Lot
0551	Decorative Lot
0552	Decorative Lot
0553	JVC Stereo, CDs
0554	Misc Golf Lot
0555	Bose Speakers
0556	Olivetti Underwood Typewriter
0557	Electronics
0558	Karaoke CDs
0559	Molson Canadian Collectibles
0560	Downhill Skis
0561	Snowboard, Bag
0562	Kids Skis And Poles, Adult Ski Boots

## Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 15 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0563	Camera Lot
0564	Canon DVD Camcorder
0565	Portable DVD Players, VHS Tapes
0566	Misc Sports Gear
0567	Hockey Jerseys
0568	Canada Hockey Jerseys
0569	Signed Hockey Jerseys
0570	Travel Bags
0571	Childs Lot
0572	Boys Toy Lot
0573	Girls Toy Lot
0574	Sony CD DVD Player, Collection Of CDs
0575	Camping Mattress, Blankets And Pillows
0576	Coors Light Arm Chair
0577	Holiday Decorations
0578	PlayStation 2
0579	Yamaha Equipment
0580	Entertainment Cabinet
0581	Chairs
0582	Table
0583	Kitchen Appliances
0584	Kitchen Appliances
0585	Misc Kitchen And Decorative Lot
0586	Lamps
0587	Table Linens, Decorative Lot
0588	Ladies Jacket

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**